SP Hronov |
2021-09-22 Hronov ( )
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Odrazedla (bez ‘c’asoml'ry) results
start ~ 15:30:00 | 2017 and younger | registered: 0
rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay
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SP Hronov
2021-09-22 Hronov
Kluci do 5 let

start ~ 15:36:00 | 2016 and younger | registered: 5

rank
1

u M W N

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.
1/Kkluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
4/Kluci
5/kluci

#
514
516
512
517
511

JAN MAREL
KEVIN TYLE
ADAM BURSIK
ADAM VALASEK
ANTONIN MAY

name year team finish
2016 MARELACI 01:48.4
2016 BIKE TRAM SP.MLYN 02:14.0
2016 BIKEHOME 02:28.1
2017 KOLACHALOUPKA.CZ 02:38.5
2018 RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI 03:16.1

2025-08-23 03:34:48 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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delay

00:25.6
00:39.7
00:50.1
01:27.7
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SP Hronov
2021-09-22 Hronov

e
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e

[}
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Holky do 5 let results

start ~ 15:36:00 | 2016 and younger | registered: 5

rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay
1 1/holky 503 VIKTORIE TRESNAKOVA 2017 PITRS BIKES TEAM 02:02.9
2 2/holky 501 SOFIE JORKA 2016 JSME FITNESS FOOD MENU 02:03.6  00:00.7
3 3/holky 502 LAURA KRUSZ 2016 KKW NEXELO WALBRZYCH 02:282  00:25.3
4 4/holky 505 ZUZANA MARKOVA 2017 INS BIKE TEAM 02:542  00:51.3
5  5/holky 507 ADELA VERNEROVA 2016 PITRSBIKES 04:04.3 02:01.4
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SP Hronov
2021-09-22 Hronov

Kluci 6-7 let
start ~ 15:47:00 | 2014 - 2015

rank rank/cat. #
1 1/kluci 613
2 2/kluci 614
3 3/kluci 639
4 4/Kluci 612
5  5/kluci 611
6  6/kluci 622
7 7/kluci 624
8  8/kluci 618
9  9/kluci 628
10  10/kluci 625
11 11/kluci 619
12 12/kluci 629
13 13/kluci 616
14 14/Kkluci 620
15 15/kluci 621
16 16/kluci 623
17 17/Kluci 632
18  18/kluci 641
19 19/kluci 627
20 20/Kluci 642
SPORTCHaLLENGE

| registered: 20

name

TADEAS ULVR
MATE] VANEK
MATYAS HAK
MICHAL SiPEK
MATYAS NOVAK
TOMAS KUK
VOJTECH RAIZER
LUKAS SIMEK
MATE) DOLEZAL
VACLAV HOVORKA
MARTIN BERAN
ONDREJ PLNY
MATYAS CINKE
VIT POSPISIL
JAKUB LENER
ONDREJ SYNEK
MICHAL CADA
TOBIAS BENES
LUCAS SULZBACHER
TADEAS TYLE

year
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2014

team
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
SK JANSKE LAZNE
EXPRES CZ - TUFO TEAM KOLIN
PITRS BIKES TEAM
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
KUPKOLO
S-SPORT HRONOV
NACHOD
ZABRODI
PITRS BIKES TEAM
MTB TRILOGY
MX ENDURO UPICE
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
NACHOD
MAL-PORIC ADVENTURE TEAM
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
STARKOV
PITRS BIKES TEAM
BIKE TRAM SP.MLYN

finish
02:02.6
02:05.9
02:06.0
02:06.4
02:24.4
02:26.4
02:51.6
03:06.2
03:19.6
03:23.1
03:28.6
03:30.9
03:31.7
04:12.4
04:15.0
04:19.9
04:45.9
04:56.9
05:27.6
05:41.1

2025-08-23 03:34:48 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

(1
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e
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results
delay

00:03.3
00:03.4
00:03.8
00:21.8
00:23.8
00:49.0
01:03.6
01:17.0
01:20.5
01:26.0
01:28.3
01:29.1
02:09.8
02:12.4
02:17.3
02:43.3
02:54.3
03:25.0
03:38.5
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SP Hronov
2021-09-22 Hronov
Holky 6-7 let

start ~ 15:48:00 | 2014 - 2015 | registered: 5

rank
1

u M W N

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.
1/holky
2/holky
3/holky
4/holky
5/holky

#
606
601
603
604
605

name year team finish
GABRIELA NOSALOVA 2015 UNIKOVO MTB TEAM 03:47.0
KRISTYNA HANUSOVA 2014 GHOST JUNIOR TEAM 03:50.4
BARBORKA STANKOVA 2015 TERMYT BYKE TEAM 03:51.6
KLARA ANTUSKOVA 2015 QAYRON FACTORY RACING TEAM 03:56.2
MAJA MELISIKOVA 2015 BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD 04:44.8

2025-08-23 03:34:48 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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00:03.4
00:04.6

00:09.2
00:57.8
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SP Hronov

2021-09-22 Hronov

Kluci 8-9 let

start ~ 15:56:00 | 2012 - 2013 | registered: 13

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
4/Kluci
5/kluci
6/kluci
7/kluci
8/kluci
9/kluci
10/kluci
11/kluci
12/kluci
13/kluci

20 © ® N o U AW N

o
w N

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
702
701
703
720
709
705
706
708
715
707
716
711
713

name
KRYSTOF HOLUBEC
HYNEK BOHUNOVSKY
PETR SYCHROVSKY
DANIEL BUDINA
JAKUB TRVALEC
MATE] PROKOP
MATOUS KUBECEK
ONDREJ STANEK
JAKUB RAIZER
DAVID TRVALEC
JONAS RYSAVY
FILIP HORACEK
JAKUB BOUCEK

year
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012

team
NOVE MESTO NA MORAVE
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
AEROTEC SPORT TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
HORICKE KOLONOZKY
S-SPORT HRONOV
CERVENY KOSTELEC
TERMYT BYKE TEAM
KUPKOLO
HORICKE KOLONOZKY
VAL
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
PITRS BIKES TEAM

finish
03:54.0
03:58.8
04:05.2
04:31.6
04:34.4
04:57.1
04:59.8
05:09.6
05:12.5
05:12.9
05:24.4
05:34.5
06:18.9

2025-08-23 03:34:48 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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results
delay

00:04.8
00:11.2
00:37.6
00:40.4
01:03.1
01:05.8
01:15.6
01:18.5
01:18.9
01:30.4
01:40.5
02:24.9
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SP Hronov
2021-09-22 Hronov
Holky 8-9 let

start ~ 15:57:00 | 2012 - 2013 | registered: 6

rank
1

o U A W N

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

rank/cat.
1/holky
2/holky
3/holky
4/holky
5/holky
6/holky

#
735
731
737
734
739
736

name year team finish
AMALIE WOLFOVA 2012 SASPINDLERUV MLYN 04:36.9
ANNA BURSIKOVA 2012 BIKEHOME 04:44.6
ANETA BEDNARIKOVA 2013 S SPORT HRONOV 05:02.1
EMA BERANOVA 2012 PITRS BIKES TEAM 05:12.2
TEREZA KOTRNCOVA 2013 HLAVNOV 06:56.4
EMA SRYTROVA 2013 PITRS BIKES TEAM 08:55.6

2025-08-23 03:34:48 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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delay

00:07.7
00:25.2
00:35.3
02:19.5
04:18.7
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SP Hronov
2021-09-22 Hronov

Zaci |

start ~ 16:09:00 | 2009 - 2011

rank rank/cat. #
1 1/kluci 813
2 2/kluci 801
3 3/kluci 803
4 4/Kkluci 802
5  5/kluci 810
6  6/kluci 806
7 7/kluci 805
8  8/kluci 817
9  9/kluci 824
10 10/kluci 814
11 11/kluci 816
12 12/kluci 804
13 13/kluci 827
14 14/Kkluci 807
15 15/kluci 815
16 16/kluci 825
17 17/Kluci 826
18 18/kluci 808
19 19/kluci 809
DNS /kluci 821

SPORTCHaLLENGE

| registered: 20

name
MARTIN ROUS
JACHYM BOHUNOVSKY
VOJTECH SULZBACHER
ADAM KOHOUTEK
SEBASTIAN JON
ADRIAN SUCHANEK
JAN HORACEK
DAWID KRUSZ
KAREL SKALA
EDUARD RUSIKVAS
VOJTECH NOVAK
MATE) HAMACEK
MATE) HOLAN
SIMON KULVEIT
JAKUB VRABEC
CHRISTIAN TYLE
SIMON KORDIK
LUKAS BERNARD
MILAN KUK
JAROSLAV BERAN

year
2009
2009
2010
2011
2009
2010
2011
2009
2011
2009
2010
2011
2009
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2009

team
UNIKOVO MTB TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
PITRS BIKES TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM
MTB SPARTAK VRCHLABI
S-SPORT HRONOV
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
KKW NEXELO WALBRZYCH
SKI POLICE
BIKE TEAM SPINDLERUV MLYN
BIKE TEAM SPINDLERUV MLYN
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
BIKE TEAM SP.M.
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
S-SPORT HRONOV
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
POLICE NAD METUJ{

finish
10:52.5
11:02.0
11:06.3
11:06.9
11:57.5
12:13.2
12:52.1
13:21.9
14:06.0
14:50.8
15:15.9
15:41.7
16:00.6
16:02.8
16:22.1
16:33.4
18:15.9
18:54.1
22:14.7

2025-08-23 03:34:48 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

(1
AN
e

(3

results
delay

00:09.5
00:13.8
00:14.4
01:05.0
01:20.7
01:59.6
02:29.4
03:13.5
03:58.3
04:23.4
04:49.2
05:08.1
05:10.3
05:29.6
05:40.9
07:23.4
08:01.6
11:22.2
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SP Hronov

2021-09-22 Hronov

Zakyné |

start ~16:11:00 | 2009 - 2011 | registered: 9

rank rank/cat.
1 1/holky

2 2/holky
3 3/holky
4 4/holky
5 5/holky
6 6/holky
7  7/holky
8  8/holky
N

DNF /holky

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
843
831
842
832
834
833
836
841
839

name
ANEZKA HOLANOVA
ANNA KRACMAROVA
NATALI ANNA MACHYTKOVA
VALENTINA TRVALCOVA
AMALIE KORNFELDOVA
VIKTORIE MELISIKOVA
LENKA JANSOVA
ZUZANA RYSAVA
VENDULA GROSSPITSCHOVA

year
2009
2009
2009
2009
2011

2011

2010
2011

2009

team
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
BIKE TEAM SP.M.
HORICKE KOLONOZKY
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
PITRS BIKES TEAM
VAL
JKF JAROMER

finish
12:58.4
13:33.2
14:16.4
14:49.7
16:35.0
17:25.8
19:55.6
23:09.4

2025-08-23 03:34:48 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

(1
AN
e

(3

results
delay

00:34.8
01:18.0
01:51.3
03:36.6
04:27.4
06:57.2
10:11.0
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SP Hronov

2021-09-22 Hronov
3 velké okruhy

start ~ 16:34:00 | 2004 and older | registered: 25

rank rank/cat.
1/Muzi
2/Muzi
1/Masters Il
2/Masters ||
1/Masters |
3/Muzi
4/MuZi

N

1/Juniofri
2/Juniofi
2/Masters |
3/Juniofi
5/Muzi
3/Masters |
3/Masters I
4/Masters Il
5/Masters I
6/Masters |
7/Masters I
8/Masters ||

S IacEORMIs OO~ U wN

N
o

4/Juniofi
9/Masters I
10/Masters Il
23 11/Masters Il
24(-1) 12/Masters Il
DNF /Masters Il

NN
N =

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
301
344
303
304
302
329
305
322
324
319
310
332
316
339
323
321
307
338
317
325
31
313
308
309
315

name
STEPAN STOLFA
SEBASTIAN VLCEK
PETR SULZBACHER
PETR PINKAVA
LUKAS CAP
ROMAN MORAVEK
PAVEL JIRASEK
JAKUB HAK
MICHAL PETR
PIOTR KRUSZ
MARIAN SYOBODA
RADEK JANSA
JIRI MARTIN
PETR KORDIK
TOMAS SULZBACHER
LUDEK PIVNICKA
TOMAS WINTER
RADEK SATNY
LIBOR NOVAK
MICHAL MERTLIK
MARTIN SUPICH
VENA HORNYCH
ALES SIMEK
MARTIN KRATKY
ALES BALCAR

year
1998
1994
1975
1977
1984
2002
1992
2004
2004
1985
2003
2000
1990
1975
1979
1973
1977
1972
1972
2004
1977
1978
1976
1977
1977

team
HSK CYCLING TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
PITRS BIKES TEAM
SILVINI R2 SPORT
HSK CYCLING TEAM
VELOCOACHCZ
PITRS BIKES TEAM
JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM
INS BIKE TEAM
KKW NEXELO WALBRZYCH
UNIKOVO MTB TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM
NACHOD
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
PITRS BIKES TEAM
PIVNICKA.CZ
BP LUMEN
CYKLO TONY
BIKE TEAM SPINDLERUV MLYN
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
PITRS BIKES TEAM
KUPKOLO MTBTRILOGY.CZ
JILEMNICE
BIKE FREAKS HOLICE
T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

alte
AN

finish
47:31.9
47:44.4
48:01.4
48:54.7
49:47.9
49:49.3
50:03.3
51:07.9
51:59.6
52:13.7
53:18.0
53:24.3
53:30.8
53:47.0
54:39.1
55:11.7
55:32.6
58:39.5
58:55.7
59:06.0
01:01:10.7
01:02:22.0
01:05:31.1
51:43.1

2025-08-23 03:34:48 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

Yaas

(3

results
delay

00:12.5
00:29.5
01:22.8
02:16.0
02:17.4
02:31.4
03:36.0
04:27.7
04:41.8
05:46.1
05:52.4
05:58.9
06:15.1
07:07.2
07:39.8
08:00.7
11:07.6
11:23.8
11:34.1
13:38.8
14:50.1
17:59.2
-1lap
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SP Hronov
2021-09-22 Hronov

name
JAKUB PIVNICKA
MARTIN FRENCL
RICHARD POSPISIL
FILIP SAIDL
JAN PESINA
JAN VIT
TOMAS CADA
LENKA FRIDRICHOVA
PETR TICHACEK
ROBERT CINKE
JAN POLAK
KARLA NOVAKOVA
MARTINA SULZBACHEROVA
TOBIAS KULVEIT
JANA ADAMKOVA
MARTIN KACER
KATERINA TEUBEROVA
LUCIE SRETROVA
LENKA SRETROVA
FILIP PLNY
ZUZANA HORACKOVA

2 velké okruhy
start ~ 16:37:00 | 2006 and older | registered: 21
rank rank/cat. #
1 1/Kadeti 219
2 1/Pfichozi 220
3 2/Kadeti 202
4 3/Kadeti 201
5 4/Kadeti 208
6  2/Prichozi 226
7  1/Veterans 227
8 1/Zeny 218
9 5/Kadeti 239
10 3/Pfichozi 205
11 6/Kadeti 237
12 1/Kadetky 214
13 2/Kadetky 207
14 7/Kadeti 204
15  2/Zeny 206
16  4/Pfichozi 209
17 3/Zeny 221
18 3/Kadetky 212
19  4/Zeny 211
20 5/Pfichozi 235
DNF /Zeny 217
SPORTCHaLLENGE

year
2005
1990
2006
2006
2006
1989
1964
1994
2006
1984
2005
2005
2005
2006
1996
1978
1990
2006
1980
1987
1982

team
PIVNICKA.CZ
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
PITRS BIKES TEAM
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
SUCHOVRSICE
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
GHOST TEAM
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
MX ENDURO UPICE
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
CERVENY KOSTELEC
HSK CYCLING TEAM
S-SPORT HRONOV
PITRS BIKES TEAM
MTB TRILOGY
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV

finish
31:38.2
33:10.5
33:16.7
33:49.3
35:53.0
35:59.0
36:09.9
38:18.4
38:58.4
39:36.5
39:55.4
40:46.1
41:46.4
41:46.5
42:18.7
42:21.9
43:24.4
43:27.9
45:06.5
53:19.6

2025-08-23 03:34:48 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

4.
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e

(3

results
delay

01:32.3
01:38.5
02:11.1
04:14.8
04:20.8
04:31.7
06:40.2
07:20.2
07:58.3
08:17.2
09:07.9
10:08.2
10:08.3
10:40.5
10:43.7
11:46.2
11:49.7
13:28.3
21:41.4

Page 11/13



SP Hronov
2021-09-22 Hronov

Zaci ll

start ~ 16:40:00 | 2007 - 2008

rank rank/cat. #
1 1/Zadill 126
2 2/7&cil 118
3 3/Zacill 130
4 AZ4ci 103
5 5/Z&cill 102
6 6/Z4cill 121
7 7/Zacill 110
8 8/Z4cill 114
9 9/Z4cill 107
10 10/Z4ci I 104
11 11/Z4cill 131
12 12/Z4cill 108
13 13/Z4cill 124
14 14/Z4cill 106
15 15/Z4ci i 109
16  16/Z4ci I 123

SPORTCHaLLENnGe

| registered: 16

name
MATYAS PODZIMEK
DOMINIK FRENCL
DOMINIK KVITSKY
SAMUEL VIK
ADAM ULVR
ADAM PAPOUSEK
TADEAS POVR
MARCEL SVOBODA
MICHAL SRETR
PATRIK JANDOUREK
MATE] KUBICEK
LUKAS HANUS
DANIEL MAXIMUS HENDRICH
MATYAS FELCMAN
TOMAS VITEK
VACLAV RYDLO

year team
2007 CYKLOKLUB JICIN

2007 JAROSLAV KULHAVY CYCLING TEAM

2007 CYKLOKLUB JICIN
2007 S-SPORT HRONOV
2007 CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
2008 BIKE FREAKS HOLICE
2007 CYKLOKLUB JICIN
2007 UNIKOVO MTB TEAM
2008 S-SPORT HRONOV
2008 CYKLOKLUB JICIN

2007 HO DVUR KRALOVE N.L.

2008 S-SPORT HRONOV
2008 BIKE FREAKS HOLICE
2008 CYKLOKLUB JICIN
2008 PITRS BIKES TEAM
2008 PITRS BIKES TEAM

finish
16:49.4
16:58.9
17:20.3
18:13.3
18:32.6
18:57.0
19:12.0
19:20.7
19:36.7
19:46.4
20:48.5
22:14.6
22:30.9
22:32.0
22:50.2
24:57.2

2025-08-23 03:34:48 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

(1
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e

(3

results
delay

00:09.5
00:30.9
01:23.9
01:43.2
02:07.6
02:22.6
02:31.3
02:47.3
02:57.0
03:59.1
05:25.2
05:41.5
05:42.6
06:00.8
08:07.8
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SP Hronov
2021-09-22 Hronov

[J
A

()

2:’:'\ kyné I results
start ~ 16:41:00 | 2007 - 2008 | registered: 2
rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay
1 1/Zakyné i 111 ZUZKA KRATKA 2008 BIKE FREAKS HOLICE 22:39.1
2 2/2ékyné Il 115 VALERIE NOVAKOVA 2007 BIKE TEAM SPINDLERUV MLYN 23:33.0 00:53.9

2025-08-23 03:34:48 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz Page 13/13

SPORTCHaLLENGEe



